[l DESAFIO PEDRA GRANDE

Relatério Geral - 30 KM - Masculino - OPEN MASCULINO A

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

317
319

316
334
322
345
321
315
312
356
363
320
337
314
318
357
313
392

LUCAS FAGUNDES

MATHEUS KEVIN RESENDE DE
MOURA

LUCAS DI LACERDA

DAVID WILKER DA CRUZ RODRIGUES
THALES LACERDA

GABRIEL LUCAS SILVA REIS

PEDRO HENRIQUE

LUCAS AUGUSTO

ADRIANO GERSON

LEANDRO ANDRADE DE OLIVIERA
MARCELO SOUZA OLIVEIRA
MAURICIO SILVA DE JESUS
FABRICIO FERRARI LEME

FELLIPE WLASTER DE FREITAS LOBO
MARCOS ERIK LACERDA LIMA
LEONARDO MIGUEL

DIEGO RODRIGUES DE FIGUEIREDO
GUSTAVO DE PAULA VAZ

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718
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WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR
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Equipe

Tempo
01:12:39

01:18:59

01:19:52
01:25:30
01:25:51
01:27:09
01:28:22
01:31:45
01:32:01
01:37:12
01:44:56
01:45:03
01:54:49
02:01:16
02:18:47
02:19:18
02:34:48
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